
2026 2026 2026
JUN 16*// DEC 29 MAY 26 // JUN 9 MAY 29

2027 NOV 24 // DEC 1, 8, 22 AUG 7
MAR 16

SEASONALITY

3rd / 4th Pax 

DAY PORT ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1 Singapore - 1300
2 Penang 0900 1800
3 Malacca / Port Klang* 0800 1900
4 Singapore 1400 / 0900" -

DAY PORT ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1 Singapore - 1300
2 Phuket 1600 (1500) -
3 Phuket - 0200 (0100)
4 Singapore 1400 -

DAY PORT ARRIVAL DEPARTURE

1 Singapore - 2000
2 High Seas - -
3 Redang 0700 1500
4 Singapore 1400 -

Remarks:
1) Final Price is as reflected in system fares & subject to change without prior notice until final confirmation is made

2) Cabin inventory are capacity control is subject to availability & based on first come first served basis upon final confirmation.

3) All rates are based on twin sharing basis. All fares are in Ringgit Malaysia and do not include Visa Fee, Port Charges, Holiday Surcharge, Gratuity Fee, optional land tour and

     other incidental charges. 

4) Triple/Quad Cabin is limited and subject to cabin availability. Please always refer to our cruise team for system accuracy/real time availability.

5) Cruising schedule and itinerary is subject to cruise company final arrangement.

6) Child must accompany by at least 1 adult above 18 years old in the same cabin.

7) Rates are applicable to Malaysian & Foreigners holding employee pass or PR status in Malaysia only.

8) Infant age are below 24 months above 6 months on the departure date are allowed cruise.

9) Guest who is pregnant in over twenty-four (24) weeks of her pregnancy shall be probibited form traveling onboard. 

Fuel Surcharge in SGD - Guest pay on board

Gratuities in SGD - Guest pay onboard

SGD 15 per pax per night | waiver for infant aged below 2 yrs old

Infant Fare  (6 - 24 months)

Booking Period : 15 Mar - 07 Apr 2026

ITINERARY

SAILING DATES

3N SINGAPORE - 
REDANG - SINGAPORE 

(FRI)

3N SINGAPORE - PENANG -
MALACCA/PORT KLANG* - 

SINGAPORE (TUE)

3N SINGAPORE - 
PHUKET - SINGAPORE 

(TUE)

Single Occupancy 200% of 1st pax

Balcony (BSS)

Oceanview Stateroom (OSS/OSA) - Twin Only

TYPE OF CABINS FARES PER PERSON IN RINGGIT MALAYSIA (FROM)  - 1ST / 2ND PAX

MID SEASON

Balcony Deluxe (BDS)

4D 3N SINGAPORE - REDANG - SINGAPORE (FRI)

CHECK IN TIME : 1600HRS - 1900HRS

4D 3N SINGAPORE - PHUKET - SINGAPORE (TUE)

CHECK IN TIME : 1000HRS - 1130HRS

2,499
2,299
1,899
1,499

25% of 1st pax

Port Charges RM 300 per pax

ISS - OSS : SGD 27 per pax per night | BSS - BDS : SGD 33 per pax per 
night | waiver for Infant aged below 2 yrs old

3-NIGHT SINGAPORE - PENANG - MALACCA / PORT KLANG* - SINGAPORE

CHECK IN TIME : 1000HRS - 1200HRS

Interior Stateroom  (ISS/ISA)

50% of 1st pax 

Update : 20 Mar 2026

Genting Dream (Ex-sINGAPORE)

up to rm 300 off
10th anniversary PROMO !


